
CONTRACT TERRITORY MANAGER LIST BY STATE

STATE COVERAGE ACCT EXEC PHONE EMAIL
Alabama ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Arizona ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

California San Francisco Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

California Orange County - San Diego Shauna Mauro 818.402.7616 shauna@mza-usa.com

California Central Coast & South Bobby Henderson
Mitch Zerg 
Lisa Tarpley 

818-309-3288
818-991-4200
818-991-4200 

bobby@mza-usa.com
mitch@mza-usa.com
lisa@mza-usa.com

Colorado ALL Bob Eisen 303-809-0370 bob@eisenassociates.com

Connecticut Southern CT Lynne Rucki 630-631-6334 lynne@lynnerucki.com

Delaware ALL Jeffrey Fuge 240-876-3639 Jeff@jcfgroup.net

Florida ALL - excluding the Panhandle Brad Horwitz 786-942-7970 brad_horwitz@yahoo.com

Georgia ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Hawaii ALL Mitch Zerg
Lisa Tarpley 

818-991-4200
818-991-4200 

mitch@mza-usa.com
lisa@mza-usa.com

Idaho ALL Desiree Gladstone (503) 384-9170 desiree@throckmortonandassoc.com

Indiana ALL Desiree Gladstone (503) 384-9170 desiree@throckmortonandassoc.com

Louisiana ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Maine ALL Lynne Rucki 630-631-6334 lynne@lynnerucki.com

Maryland ALL Jeffrey Fuge 240-876-3637 Jeff@jcfgroup.net

Massachusetts ALL Lynne Rucki 630-631-6334 lynne@lynnerucki.com
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CONTRACT TERRITORY MANAGER LIST BY STATE

Michigan ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Montana ALL Bob Eisen 303-809-0370 bob@eisenassociates.com

Nevada Las Vegas Mitch Zerg 818-991-4200 mitch@mza-usa.com

New Hampshire ALL Lynne Rucki 630-631-6334 lynne@lynnerucki.com

New Jersey ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

New Mexico ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

New York Long Island Mitch Zerg 818-991-4200 mitch@mza-usa.com

New York New York City & Upstate NY William Morch 917-848-3155 william@wjmorch.com

North Carolina ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Ohio ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Oklahoma ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Oregon ALL Desiree Gladstone (503) 384-9170 desiree@throckmortonandassoc.com

Pennsylvania ALL - excluding Western PA to 
Pittsburg

Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Pennsylvania Western PA to Pittsburg Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Rhode Island ALL Lynne Rucki 630-631-6334 lynne@lynnerucki.com

South Carolina ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Tennesse ALL Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Texas Dallas, San Antonio, Austin Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com
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CONTRACT TERRITORY MANAGER LIST BY STATE

Texas Houston Stephanie Mejia 310-807-8479 stephanie@jamieyoung.com

Utah ALL Bob Eisen 303-809-0370 bob@eisenassociates.com

Vermont ALL Lynne Rucki 630-631-6334 lynne@lynnerucki.com

Virginia ALL Jeffrey Fuge 240-876-3638 Jeff@jcfgroup.net

Washington ALL Desiree Gladstone (503) 384-9170 desiree@throckmortonandassoc.com

Washington DC ALL Jeffrey Fuge 240-876-3639 Jeff@jcfgroup.net

Wyoming ALL Bob Eisen 303-809-0370 bob@eisenassociates.com

INTERNATIONAL COVERAGE ACCT EXEC PHONE EMAIL

Canada Vancouver BC. Desiree Gladstone (503) 384-9170 desiree@throckmortonandassoc.com

ALL OTHER LOCATIONS, NOT LISTED ABOVE, PLEASE EMAIL HOSPITALITY@JAMIEYOUNG.COM
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